
Collaboration hours 
SUMMER SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

 

Faculty members 
(alphabetically) 

e-mail OFFICE MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Antoniadou Maria mantoniadou@uowm.gr  CP2_5   14:00-15:00   

Charisiou Nikolaos ncharisiou@uowm.gr  CP2_5 12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00   

Evagelopoulos Vasilios vevagelopoulos@uowm.gr  ΒP3-6  11:00-12:30  11:00-12:00   

Frontistis Zacharias zfrontistis@uowm.gr  CP2_3   13:00-14:00  11:00-12:00 13:00-14:00 

Gkaras Stylianos 
sgaras@uowm.gr 

 
CP2_8 11:00–12:00 14:00-15:00    

Goula Maria mgoula@uowm.gr  CP2_12  12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00   

Kalogiannis Konstantinos kkalogiannis@uowm.gr  CP2_16   11:00-13:00  14:00-15:00  

Karayiannis Vaios vkarayannis@uowm.gr ΒP1_11    15.00-17.00  

Mitliagka Paraskevi pmitliagka@uowm.gr  CP2_4  11:00-12:00  11:00-13:00  11:00-12:00 

Stimoniaris Adamos astimoniaris@uowm.gr  
CP2_6 (ΖΕP) –  

Lab. 4309 (ΚΙLΑ) 
12:00-13:00 

(ΖΕΠ) 
 

11:00-13:00 
(ΚΟΙΛΑ) 

  

Tagaris Efthymios etagaris@uowm.gr  CP2_15  18:00-19:00    11:00-12:00  

Topaloglou Eeleftherios 
etopaloglou@uowm.gr 

 
Laboratory ENTRA 

Lab - ZEA 108 
  12:00-13:00  11:00-12:00  

Vasiliadou Ioanna ivasiliadou@uowm.gr CP2_13 12:00-13:00 11:00-12:00    
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Adjunct Lecturers 
(alphabetically) 

       

Anastasiadis Anthimos 
anthimos.anastasiadis@g

mail.com  
ΒP3_10  14:00-15:00    

Antoniadis Konstantinos aff01718@uowm.gr  ΒP1_11 17:00 - 18:0    14:00 - 15:0 

Dounavis Athanasios adounavis@uowm.gr     ΑΡ2_2   09:00-11:00  13:00-15:00 

Kaloudis Nikolaos nkaloudis@uowm.gr  ΒP3_10    14:00-15:00  13:00-14:00 

Kyriakides Alexios-Spyridon aff01255@uowm.gr  ΑP2_1    
11:00-12:00 & 

16:00-17:00 
 

Sereti Foteini  aff01310@uowm.gr ΑP1_8     11:00-13:00 

Vasileiadou Athina  ΒP1_11    14:00-15:00  
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